
No. 2E/RCFIAEE/SEL/I70%/2025 

Sub: Viva-Voce test for promotion to Group 'B' service in Electrical Deptt. 
for the post of AEE in level 8 of pay matrix of 7" CPC. 

Ref. This office notification of even number dated. 18.07.2025. 

SNo 

2 

In continuation to this office notification mentioned above, it is intimated that 
the viva-VOce test of the following candidates after medically found fit, is Scheduled 
to be held on 06.08.2025 at 09:30 Hrs. in the Chamber of PCEE. 
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Rail Coach Factory, Kapurthala 

14 

15 

16 

Name (S/Sh) 
Abhinandan Ratra 

Ajay Kumar 
Ajay Singh Mankotia 
Ankur Mahajan 
Atarvir Singh 

Jai Singh Meena 
Jaswinder Singh 

Kapil Choudhary 
Madan Gopal Verma 
Mohammad Imran 

Khan 

Rajeev Bhardwaj 

Surendra Singh 
Tarsem Singh 

NOTIFICATION 

Tejpal Singh 
Tilak Babu Mishra 
Varinder Kumar 

HRMS ID Roll Number 
SCFQIZ 
SJSAPK 

PXYMTZ 
OFIPTO 

WBOQPP 

YXBIXM 
TZZMEW 

HYFZAJ 
INHCNJ 

MCMDBF 

EAKCSU 

HZNKTE 

TSBZFG 

XCBLZU 

119156133 

CEXIYO 

523156122 

119156143 
119156131 

523156138 
119156129 

119156135 

119156125 
523156142 
523156130 

119156110 

523156151 

119156123 

523156114 
PHIWMN 523156124 

Dated 02.08.2025 

119156121 

Cat. Design 
JE/Elect/D Gen 

SSE/Elect SC 

SSE/ElecUD Gen 
SSE/Elec/D Gen 
SSE/Elect SC 

SSE/Elect 
JE/ElectUD 

ST 

SSE/Elect/D Gen 
Gen 

SSE/Elect Gen 

SSE/Elect Gen 

SSE/Elect 

SSE/Elect Gen 

SSE/Elect 

Gen 

SSE/Elect SC 

Gen 

SSE/Elect Gen 

SSE/ElectD Gen 

The above candidates may be relieved in time and directed to report in the 

Chamber of PCEE. 

The responsibility of intimating the information lies with the Controlling 

Officer where the employees are either working or last worked. 

tfseat/4rut 



Copy forwarded for information & nla to: 

1 
2. PCPO, PCEE, PFA RCF/KXH. 
3. 

Secy to GM: for kind information of GM/RCF please. 

4. GGM (Northern Region) Rail India Technical & Economic Services Ltd. (RITES) 

6. 

All PHODs/ CHODs/RCF/KXH. 

7. 

5. Dy.CVO, Dy.CPO/RCFIKXH. 
12" floor, Core,-2, Scope Minar, Laxmi Nagar, Delhi-110092 

APO-I, APO-!, APO-I/RCF/KXH. 
Staff concerned 

8. P/File & M/File. 
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