रेल डिब्बा कारखाना, कपूरथला Rail Coach Factory, Kapurthala



कार्यालय महाप्रबंधक कार्मिक रेडिका/ कपूरथला

No. 2E/RCF/AEE/SEL/70%/2025

Dated 02.08.2025

NOTIFICATION

Sub: Viva-Voce test for promotion to Group 'B' service in Electrical Deptt. for the post of AEE in level 8 of pay matrix of 7th CPC.

Ref: This office notification of even number dated.18.07.2025.

In continuation to this office notification mentioned above, it is intimated that the viva-voce test of the following candidates after medically found fit, is Scheduled to be held on **06.08.2025** at **09:30** Hrs. in the Chamber of PCEE.

SNo	Name (S/Sh)	HRMS ID	Roll Number	Design	Cat.
1	Abhinandan Ratra	SCFQIZ	119156133	JE/Elect/D	Gen
2	Ajay Kumar	SJSAPK	523156122	SSE/Elect	SC
3	Ajay Singh Mankotia	PXYMTZ	119156143	SSE/Elect/D	Gen
4	Ankur Mahajan	OFIPTO	119156131	SSE/Elect/D	Gen
5	Atarvir Singh	WBOQPP	523156138	SSE/Elect	SC
6	Jai Singh Meena	YXBIXM	119156129	SSE/Elect	ST
7	Jaswinder Singh	TZZMEW	119156135	JE/Elect/D	Gen
8	Kapil Choudhary	HYFZAJ	119156125	SSE/Elect/D	Gen
9	Madan Gopal Verma	INHCNJ	523156142	SSE/Elect	Gen
10	Mohammad Imran Khan	MCMDBF	523156130	SSE/Elect	Gen
11	Rajeev Bhardwaj	EAKCSU	119156110	SSE/Elect	Gen
12	Surendra Singh	HZNKTE	523156151	SSE/Elect	Gen
13	Tarsem Singh	TSBZFG	119156123	SSE/Elect	SC
14	Tejpal Singh	XCBLZU	523156114	SSE/Elect	Gen
15	Tilak Babu Mishra	PHIWMN	523156124	SSE/Elect	Gen
16	Varinder Kumar	CEXIYO	119156121	SSE/Elect/D	Gen

The above candidates may be relieved in time and directed to report in the Chamber of PCEE.

The responsibility of intimating the information lies with the Controlling Officer where the employees are either working or last worked.

(सीमा रानी)

सहायक कार्मिक अधिकारी-। कृते महाप्रबन्धक/कार्मिक रेडिका/कपूरथला

Copy forwarded for information & n/a to:-

- 1. Secy to GM: for kind information of GM/RCF please.
- PCPO, PCEE, PFA RCF/KXH.
 All PHODs/ CHODs/RCF/KXH.
- 4. GGM (Northern Region) Rail India Technical & Economic Services Ltd. (RITES) 12th floor, Core,-2, Scope Minar, Laxmi Nagar, Delhi-110092
- 5. Dy.CVO, Dy.CPO/RCF/KXH.
- 6. APO-I, APÓ-II, APO-III/RCF/KXH.
- 7. Staff concerned
- 8. P/File & M/File.